                                      Меню на 13.04.2023г
	
	Ясли
Выход	к/кал
	Сад
Вых0д	к/кал

	Завтрак
Каша молочная гречневая
Какаос молоком
Булка
	180/189

180/105
40/102
	200/241

200/116
41/104

	Второй завтрак
	    -     	

	-


	Обед
Суп картофельный с клёцками с мясом куры
Овощное рагу
Котлета рыбная
Компот из сухофруктов,вит с
Хлеб ржаной

	
150/125 

  110/171
   70/121
150/68
40/81
	
200/146

120/214
90/150
180/84
46/100

	 Полдник
Манный пудинг
Кисель фруктовый
	
 90/141  
  150/97
  
   
	
100/150
180/140
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                   м/с   Коршунова С.Г.

